Actual

3.99%
10.02%
5.62%
3.77%
7.59%
10.18%
7.31%
4.64%
4.04%
3.32%
4.32%
17.09%
1.78%
11.28%

4.92%
9.00%
3.73%
-9.00%
12.00%
7.00%
9.00%
6.00%
9.00%
15.00%
22.50%

GPEST (CFS) 12/4/2024

%

Estimate

-0.76%
8.33%
6.68%
5.30%
1.70%
8.97%
4.71%
4.87%
3.68%
4.37%
3.03%
2.00%
0.24%
6.67%

4.92%
9.00%
3.73%
-9.00%
12.00%
7.00%
9.00%
6.00%
9.00%
15.00%
22.50%
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DATE

10/26/24
10/28/24
10/30/24
11/02/24

11/04/24
11/06/24

11/09/24
11/11/24
11/13/24
11/16/24
11/18/24
11/20/24
11/23/24
11/25/24
11127124
11/30/24
12/02/24

12/04/24
12/07/24
12/09/24
12/11/24
12/14/24
12/16/24
12/18/24
12/21/24
12/23/24
12/25/24
12/28/24

DAY

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat

Mon
Wed

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon

Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat

POWE

PB SALES

$20,690,172
$12,486,288
$14,458,432
$21,516,544
$13,736,898
$15,271,384
$22,327,724
$14,779,496
$16,826,148
$23,959,382
$15,465,892
$17,505,538
$24,754,402
$16,134,378
$20,497,202
$25,194,134
$17,954,034

$21,505,664
$27,461,606

Grand Prize Estimate Issued
12/04/24
b

- — Saturday Start
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE
JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE  DRAW/ CUMUL

$20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,500,000 2.096 3.5% 3.5%
$28,899,947 $28,000,000 $13,400,000 2.096 2.1% 5.5%
$39,205,594 $39,000,000 $18,600,000 2.096 2.4% 7.8%
$55,114,590 $54,000,000 $25,500,000 2.118 36% 11.2%
$65,008,715 $63,000,000 $29,700,000 2.118 23%  13.2%
$76,008,068 $75,000,000 $35,400,000 2.118 26% 15.5%
$92,089,814 $92,000,000 $43,400,000 2.118 3.7%  18.6%
$102,734,881 $103,000,000 $48,600,000 2.118 25% 20.7%
$114,854,067 $113,000,000 $53,400,000 2.118 2.8%  22.9%
$133,768,634 $130,000,000 $59,800,000 2.174 40% 26.0%
$143,857,697 $144,000,000 $66,200,000 2.174 26%  27.9%
$155,277,308 $155,000,000 $71,300,000 2.174 3.0% 30.1%
$171,724,154 $171,000,000 $79,100,000 2.161 41%  33.0%
$183,581,017 $184,000,000 $85,100,000 2.161 27%  34.8%
$198,644,040 $196,000,000 $90,700,000 2.161 3.4%  37.0%
$212,335,236 $214,000,000 $101,300,000 2.113 42%  39.7%
$225,236,265 $224,000,000 $106,000,000 2.113 3.0% 415%
$240,689,348 $240,000,000 $113,600,000 2.113 3.6%  43.6%
$260,422,126 $260,000,000 $123,000,000 2.113 46%  46.2%
2.113 3.1%  47.9%

2.113 3.3%  49.6%

2.113 51%  52.2%

2.113 3.4%  53.8%

2.113 3.6% 55.5%

2.113 54%  57.9%

2.113 3.6%  59.4%

2113 4.1% 61.1%

2.113 6.6%  63.7%

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
COVERAGE column.

"IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,500,000

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid followln%han election for the annuity.

2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE_column.
e Ero abi ItY of getting hit'in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE

COVERAGE column.

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment
8th Payment
9th Payment

10th Payment
11th Payment
12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment

21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment

Total

3,913,373
4,109,042
4,314,494
4,530,219
4,756,729
4,994,566
5,244,294
5,506,509
5,781,834
6,070,926
6,374,472
6,693,196
7,027,856
7,379,249
7,748,211
8,135,622
8,542,403
8,969,523
9,417,999
9,888,899

10,383,344
10,902,511
11,447,637
12,020,019
12,621,019
13,252,070
13,914,674
14,610,408
15,340,928
16,107,974

260,000,000



