

Grand Prize Estimate

Issued 12/04/24

Saturday Start

Graduated Payments

						ACTUAL	ADVERTISED	CASH	COVERAGE		RAGE	1st Payment	3,913,373
	%		DATE	DAY	PB SALES	JACKPOT	JACKPOT	AMOUNT	RATE	DRAW/	CUMUL	2nd Payment	4,109,042
Actual	Estimate											3rd Payment	4,314,494
		1	10/26/24	Sat	\$20,690,172	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$9,500,000	2.096	3.5%	3.5%	4th Payment	4,530,219
		2	10/28/24	Mon	\$12,486,288	\$28,899,947	\$28,000,000	\$13,400,000	2.096	2.1%	5.5%	5th Payment	4,756,729
		3	10/30/24	Wed	\$14,458,432	\$39,205,594	\$39,000,000	\$18,600,000	2.096	2.4%	7.8%	6th Payment	4,994,566
3.99%	-0.76%	4	11/02/24	Sat	\$21,516,544	\$55,114,590	\$54,000,000	\$25,500,000	2.118	3.6%	11.2%	7th Payment	5,244,294
10.02%	8.33%	5	11/04/24	Mon	\$13,736,898	\$65,008,715	\$63,000,000	\$29,700,000	2.118	2.3%	13.2%	8th Payment	5,506,509
5.62%	6.68%	6	11/06/24	Wed	\$15,271,384	\$76,008,068	\$75,000,000	\$35,400,000	2.118	2.6%	15.5%	9th Payment	5,781,834
3.77%	5.30%	7	11/09/24	Sat	\$22,327,724	\$92,089,814	\$92,000,000	\$43,400,000	2.118	3.7%	18.6%	10th Payment	6,070,926
7.59%		8	11/11/24	Mon	\$14,779,496	\$102,734,881	\$103,000,000	\$48,600,000	2.118	2.5%	20.7%	11th Payment	6,374,472
10.18%	8.97%	9	11/13/24	Wed	\$16,826,148	\$114,854,067	\$113,000,000	\$53,400,000	2.118	2.8%	22.9%	12th Payment	6,693,196
7.31%		10	11/16/24	Sat	\$23,959,382	\$133,768,634	\$130,000,000	\$59,800,000	2.174	4.0%	26.0%	13th Payment	7,027,856
4.64%		11	11/18/24	Mon	\$15,465,892	\$143,857,697	\$144,000,000	\$66,200,000	2.174	2.6%	27.9%	14th Payment	7,379,249
4.04%	3.68%	12	11/20/24	Wed	\$17,505,538	\$155,277,308	\$155,000,000	\$71,300,000	2.174	3.0%	30.1%	15th Payment	7,748,211
3.32%	4.37%	13	11/23/24	Sat	\$24,754,402	\$171,724,154	\$171,000,000	\$79,100,000	2.161	4.1%	33.0%	16th Payment	8,135,622
4.32%		14	11/25/24	Mon	\$16,134,378	\$183,581,017	\$184,000,000	\$85,100,000	2.161	2.7%	34.8%	17th Payment	8,542,403
17.09%	2.00%	15	11/27/24	Wed	\$20,497,202	\$198,644,040	\$196,000,000	\$90,700,000	2.161	3.4%	37.0%	18th Payment	8,969,523
1.78%	0.24%	16	11/30/24	Sat	\$25,194,134	\$212,335,236	\$214,000,000	\$101,300,000	2.113	4.2%	39.7%	19th Payment	9,417,999
11.28%	6.67%	17	12/02/24	Mon	\$17,954,034	\$225,236,265	\$224,000,000	\$106,000,000	2.113	3.0%	41.5%	20th Payment	9,888,899
4.92%	4.92%	18	12/04/24	Wed	\$21,505,664	\$240,689,348	\$240,000,000	\$113,600,000	2.113	3.6%	43.6%	21st Payment	10,383,344
9.00%	9.00%	19	12/07/24	Sat	\$27,461,606	\$260,422,126	\$260,000,000	\$123,000,000	2.113	4.6%	46.2%	22nd Payment	10,902,511
3.73%	3.73%	20	12/09/24	Mon					2.113	3.1%	47.9%	23rd Payment	11,447,637
-9.00%	-9.00%	21	12/11/24	Wed					2.113	3.3%	49.6%	24th Payment	12,020,019
12.00%	12.00%	22	12/14/24	Sat					2.113	5.1%	52.2%	25th Payment	12,621,019
7.00%	7.00%	23	12/16/24	Mon					2.113	3.4%	53.8%	26th Payment	13,252,070
9.00%	9.00%	24	12/18/24	Wed					2.113	3.6%	55.5%	27th Payment	13,914,674
6.00%	6.00%	25	12/21/24	Sat					2.113	5.4%	57.9%	28th Payment	14,610,408
9.00%	9.00%	26	12/23/24	Mon					2.113	3.6%	59.4%	29th Payment	15,340,928
15.00%	15.00%	27	12/25/24	Wed					2.113	4.1%	61.1%	30th Payment	16,107,974
22.50%	22.50%	28	12/28/24	Sat					2.113	6.6%	63.7%	Total	260,000,000

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to \$20,000,000 Cash Value \$9,500,000

⁽¹⁾ The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity. (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity. (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.